3601 S. Banker St. Effingham, IL 62401  •  P.O. BOX 609  •  Ph: (888) 431-2667  •  Fax: (800) 433-2667
ITEM #:		  QTY:
MODEL #:
PROJECT NAME:
202
"EDTS8" SOILED DISHTABLES E-SERIES
FEATURES:
•	 STANDARD 18 GAUGE �TYPE 300 STAINLESS STEEL

-
-
-
48" x 30-3/8"
48" x 30-3/8"
36" x 30-3/8"
36" x 30-3/8"
-
EDTC8-S30-L36
EDTC8-S30-R36
EDTC8-S30-L48
EDTC8-S30-R48
DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARD 18 GAUGE
EDTC8-S30-R26
EDTC8-S30-L26 - 26" x 30-3/8"
- 26" x 30-3/8"
John Boos & Co
3601 S. Banker Str - Effingham, IL 62401  Phone: 217-347-7701 - Fax: 217-347-7705
John Boos is constantly engaged in a program of improving products and therefore reserves the right to change specification without prior notice

CONNECTOR
ADJ. IN HEIGHT
1-5/8 18GA
GLAV. LEGS
30 3/8"
BUILT-IN SLOPE TOWARD
DISH MACHINE (1/8" PER FOOT)
BUILT-IN SLOPE TOWARD
DISH MACHINE (1/8" PER FOOT)
NN-32
DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS
•	� ALL UNITS SHIP UNASSEMBLED
•	� UNITS 7 FT. AND LARGER ARE FURNISHED WITH SIX LEGS.
STANDARD 18 GAUGE TOP
LENGTH MODEL # BOWL SIZE DIMENSIONS WT. (LBS)
26" EDTS8-S30-L26 20" X 20" X 8" 26" X 30-3/8" 36
26" EDTS8-S30-R26 20" X 20" X 8" 26" X 30-3/8" 36
36" EDTS8-S30-L36 20" X 20" X 8" 36" X 30-3/8" 50
36" EDTS8-S30-R36 20" X 20" X 8" 36" X 30-3/8" 50
48" EDTS8-S30-L48 20" X 20" X 8" 48" X 30-3/8" 67
48" EDTS8-S30-R48 20" X 20" X 8" 48" X 30-3/8" 67
60" EDTS8-S30-L60 20" X 20" X 8" 60" X 30-3/8" 84
60" EDTS8-S30-R60 20" X 20" X 8" 60" X 30-3/8" 84
72" EDTS8-S30-L72 20" X 20" X 8" 72" X 30-3/8" 100
72" EDTS8-S30-R72 20" X 20" X 8" 72" X 30-3/8" 100